

Name of contractor -

Shree Vikash Kumar
Singh

Ag. No. 118/MR/3054/
MBD/2022-23

Date of work order -
06.03.2023

Date of completion
- 05.12.2023

Rate - 29.88 % Below

Abstract of cost

(1/1) Clearing & grubbing
road land - do -

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) - do - job					
Qty wide TM B					
P. No - 15					
= 0.18 Hac					
@ RS 62,032.43/m ³					RS 11,166/-
(2/2) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
- do - job					
Qty wide TM B					
P. No. 15 = 402.90 m ³					
111 - 20.1 = 20.10 m ³					
T = 423.00 m ³					
@ RS 260.21/m ³					RS 1,10,069/-

(3/3) Const. of C.S. B					
- do -					
Qty wide TM B					
P. No - 15					
= 17.68 m ³					
@ RS 2126.80/m ³					RS 37,602/-
(4/4) Providing, laying, spreading & compacting of S.M. 90 -					
2 - do - job					
Qty wide TM B					
P. No - 15					
= 16.47 m ³					
@ RS 4088.35/m ³					RS 67,335/-
					2.0 RS 2,26,172/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting of 5/8" g.s. - do - job -					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 15 =		32.10	m ³		
@ Rs 3988.58/m ³ ps					1,28,032

(6/6) Providing and applying primer coat - do - job -					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 16					
= 427.96		m ²			

@ Rs 56.56/m² ps 24,205/-

(7/7) Providing, laying & bedding of close graded premix surfacing - do - job -					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 16					
= 427.96		m ²			

@ Rs 236.23/m² ps 1,01,097/-

(8/8) Providing & applying tack coat - do - job -					
Qty vide TMB					
P. No - 16					
= 427.96		m ²			

@ Rs 4,79.50/m² ps

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	
			BF AS 4, 79, 507/-	
Qty wide Tm B				
P.No - 16				
= 1680.20 m ²				
@ RS 19.16/m ² RS				32,193/-
(9/9) Providing & laying				
S.D.B.C do				
job -				
Qty wide Tm B				
P.No - 16				
= 311306 m ³				
@ RS 13,160.72/m ³ RS				4,12,010/-
(10/10) Const. of dry bar				
concrete do				
Qty wide Tm B				
P.No - 16				
= 1553 m ³				
@ RS 4811.53/m ³ RS				74,723/-
(11/11) Const. of Panel				
concrete P.C.C				
pavement do				
job -				
Qty wide Tm B				
P.No - 20 = 143.00				
= 142.72 m				
@ RS including previ				
ous Qty)				11,77,588/-
@ RS 8234.88/m ³ RS				11,75,282/-
			C.O.PS 21, 76, 021/-	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	

8 FPS 22,09,858/-

Qty wide TMB

P. No - 21

(i) 600mm equilateral

& 4 stone

= 8 Nos

@ 4236.05/each 33,880/-

(ii) 600 mm circular

= 2 Nos

@ 4172.00/each 8344/-

(iii) 600 x 450 mm

rectangular

= 14 Nos

@ 4028.26/each 56,395.64/-

(iv) 750 mm side

octagon = 1 No

@ 6195.35/each 6195/-

(15/15) Paving & 1/2

2 ft R.C.C.

pillar

Qty wide TMB

P. No - 21

= 12 Nos

@ 687.30/each 8248/-

(16/16) Planting of

trees

Qty wide TMB

P. No - 21 = 18 Nos

@ 1117.02/each 20,106.36/-

Continuation

@ 23,02,744/-

Sch. XLV Form No. 134 28

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(17/17) Providing & laying of hot asphalt do - job -					B.R. 1823, 02, 744
is At Edge for B.T					
Qty whole Tm B					
P. No - 17 -					
= 64 m ²					
@ 18782.79 / m ²					50,099/-
ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty whole Tm B					
P. No - 21 = 6.0 m ²					
@ 18782.79 / m ²					112697/-
iii) At Edge for C.C.					

Qty whole Tm B					
P. No - 21					
= 80.50 m ²					
@ 18,879.03 / m ²					1510,762/-
(18/18) Providing & laying of typical ornamental cast iron railing do - job -					
Qty whole Tm B					
P. No - 17 = 2 Nos					
" " - 22 = 2 Nos					
" " - 41 Nos					
@ 10,687.96 / Each					
					142,752/-
					C.O. 1824, 71, 054/-

Continuation